
SERVICE HISTORY

DATE FORM TYPE REPORT No. SERVICE TYPE HOURS SERVICE BY

INFORMATION

BASIC
Serial No.Asset No. Make Model

Asset Description

7107

15/01/2026

31/12/2025

11/12/2025

19/11/2025

07/11/2025

21/10/2025

08/10/2025

10/09/2025

14/08/2025

12/08/2025

30/07/2025

18/07/2025

04/07/2025

01/07/2025

11/06/2025

03/06/2025

29/05/2025

13/05/2025

23/04/2025

09/04/2025

26/03/2025

11/03/2025

28/02/2025

09/12/2024

30/11/2024

07/10/2024

17/09/2024

09/09/2024

03/09/2024

29/08/2024

23/07/2024

22/07/2024

25/06/2024

22/06/2024

07/05/2024

08/04/2024

20/03/2024

14/02/2024

20/10/2023

30/09/2023

03/08/2023

22/07/2023

26/04/2023

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

Service Report 2024

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

Service Report 2024

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check

Service Report

1267

1267

1231

1229

1225.6

1224.8

1220.8

1217

1216

223

1215

1211

1206

1193

1181

1176

1169

1158.6

1152

1145

1128

1113

1108.5

1035

1030

985

961

960

957

956

939

938

932

932

887

886

881

867

863

860

819

812

772

26' All Terrain Scissor Lift

Haulotte Compact 10DX

905978

905928

905815

905674

905616

905486

905416

905295

905139

905122

905062

905003

904921

SR0001917

904762

904737

904695

904612

904496

904422

SR0001629

904221

903186

902839

902804

902436

902343

902294

902261

902239

902026

902022

901840

901824

901495

901216

901100

900847

912362

912268

900071

912014

902668

Kane McQueen

Kane McQueen

Kane McQueen

Kane McQueen

Dylan Robinson

Dylan Robinson

Dylan Robinson

Kane McQueen

Kane McQueen

Kane McQueen

Kane McQueen

Kane McQueen

Matt sayers

Lachlan Connor

Lachlan Connor

matt sayers

Lachlan Connor

Kane McQueen

matt sayers

Lachlan Connor

Lachlan Connor

Lachlan Connor

Kane McQueen

Ethan McDonald

Ethan McDonald

Lachlan Connor

Joel iskov

Joel iskov

Joel iskov

Joel iskov

Joel iskov

Lachlan Connor

Joel iskov

Lachlan Connor

Benjamin Place

Alan Polwarth

Lachlan Connor

Mick Davis

Mick Davis

Mick Davis

Mick Davis

Mick Davis

Alan Polwarth

2041080
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