

BASIC INFORMATION	Asset No.	Serial No.	Make	Model
	7107	2041080	Haulotte	Compact 10DX
Asset Description 26' All Terrain Scissor Lift				

DATE	FORM TYPE	REPORT No.	SERVICE TYPE	HOURS	SERVICE BY
15/01/2026	EWP Safety Check Long	905978	Pre-Hire,	1267	Kane McQueen
31/12/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905928	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1267	Kane McQueen
11/12/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905815	Pre-Hire,	1231	Kane McQueen
19/11/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905674	Pre-Hire,	1229	Kane McQueen
07/11/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905616	Pre-Hire,	1225.6	Dylan Robinson
21/10/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905486	Pre-Hire,	1224.8	Dylan Robinson
08/10/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905416	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1220.8	Dylan Robinson
10/09/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905295	Pre-Hire,	1217	Kane McQueen
14/08/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905139	Pre-Hire,	1216	Kane McQueen
12/08/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905122	Pre-Hire,	223	Kane McQueen
30/07/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905062	Pre-Hire,	1215	Kane McQueen
18/07/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905003	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1211	Kane McQueen
04/07/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904921	Pre-Hire,	1206	Matt sayers
01/07/2025	Service Report 2024	SR0001917	Service Report 2024,	1193	Lachlan Connor
11/06/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904762	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1181	Lachlan Connor
03/06/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904737	Pre-Hire,	1176	matt sayers
29/05/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904695	Pre-Hire,	1169	Lachlan Connor
13/05/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904612	Pre-Hire,	1158.6	Kane McQueen
23/04/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904496	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1152	matt sayers
09/04/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904422	Pre-Hire,	1145	Lachlan Connor
26/03/2025	Service Report 2024	SR0001629	Service Report 2024,	1128	Lachlan Connor
11/03/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	904221	Pre-Hire, 12 Month,	1113	Lachlan Connor
28/02/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	903186	Pre-Hire,	1108.5	Kane McQueen
09/12/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902839	Pre-Hire,	1035	Ethan McDonald
30/11/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902804	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1030	Ethan McDonald
07/10/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902436	Pre-Hire,	985	Lachlan Connor
17/09/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902343	Pre-Hire,	961	Joel iskov
09/09/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902294	Pre-Hire,	960	Joel iskov
03/09/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902261	Pre-Hire,	957	Joel iskov
29/08/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902239	Pre-Hire,	956	Joel iskov
23/07/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902026	Pre-Hire,	939	Joel iskov
22/07/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	902022	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	938	Lachlan Connor
25/06/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	901840	Pre-Hire,	932	Joel iskov
22/06/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	901824	Pre-Hire,	932	Lachlan Connor
07/05/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	901495	Pre-Hire,	887	Benjamin Place
08/04/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	901216	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	886	Alan Polwarth
20/03/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	901100	Pre-Hire, 12 Month,	881	Lachlan Connor
14/02/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	900847	Pre-Hire, 90 Day, 12 Month,	867	Mick Davis
20/10/2023	EWP Safety Check	912362	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	863	Mick Davis
30/09/2023	EWP Safety Check	912268	Pre-Hire,	860	Mick Davis
03/08/2023	EWP Safety Check Long	900071	Pre-Hire,	819	Mick Davis
22/07/2023	EWP Safety Check	912014	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	812	Mick Davis
26/04/2023	Service Report	902668	Service Report,	772	Alan Polwarth